
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

CASE ' 

WELLS DRILLED IN SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO 

DURING 1953 

DEPTH RANGE 
IN 1000 FEET 

DEVELOPMENT 
NO. OF 
WELLS TOTAL COST* 

EXPLORATION 
NO. OF 
WELLS TOTAL COST* 

C-l 
1 - 2 
2- 3 
3- 4 
4- 5 

18 
13 
34 

164 

57,600 
161,200 
843,200 

6,478,000 
2.989,000 

15 
8 
15 
14 
8 

48,000 
99,200 
372,000 
553,000 
488,000 

TOTAL 278 $10,529,000 60 $ 1,560,200 

5- 6 
6- 7 
7- 8 
8- 9 

17 $ 1,411,000 
S6 8,987,000 
25 3,150,000 

JZ 5.476.000 

12 
7 
4 
8 

996,000 
731,500 
504,000 

1.184.000 

TOTAL 165 $19,024,000 31 % 3,415,500 

9-10 89 $15,085,500 12 % 2,034,000 
10- 11 54 10,476,000 6 1,164,000 
11- 12 35 8,085,000 5 1,155,000 
12- 13 45 12,622,500 14 3,927,000 
13- 14 2 690,000 14 4,830,000 
14- 15 __1 405.000 I 405.000 

TOTAL 226 $47,364,000 52 $13,515,000 

* Cost based on Commission curve 


