

## WELLS DRILLED IN SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO DURING 1953

	DEVEL OPMENT		EXPLORATION	
DEPTH RANGE IN 1000 FEET	NO. OF WELLS	TOTAL COST*	NO. OF WELLS	TOTAL COST*
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 4-5	18 13 34 164 49	\$ 57,600 161,200 843,200 6,478,000 2,989,000	15 8 15 14 8	\$ 48,000 99,200 372,000 553,000 488,000
TOTAL	278	\$10,529,000	60	\$ 1,560,200
5-6 6-7 7-8 8-9	17 86 25 <u>37</u>	\$ 1,411,000 8,987,000 3,150,000 5,476,000	12 7 4 8	\$ 996,000 731,500 504,000 1,184,000
TOTAL	165	\$19,024,000	31	\$ 3,415,500
9-10 10-11 11-12 12-13 13-14 14-15	89 54 35 45 2 1	\$15,085,500 10,476,000 8,085,000 12,622,500 690,000 405,000	12 6 5 14 14	\$ 2,034,000 1,164,000 1,155,000 3,927,000 4,830,000 405,000
TOTAL	226	\$47,364,000	52	\$13,515,000

<sup>\*</sup> Cost based on Commission curve